
 

Year 7 Key Dates 2023-24 
 

 

Thursday 19th October   Parents’ Evening – Tutors only 

Monday 23rd October to Friday 3rd November   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 10th November   Mental Health Day 

Thursday 23rd November   Year 7/8 Parents Information Evening 

Thursday 7th December   Rushcliffe Cross County Championships 

Thursday 21st December and Friday 22nd December INSET Days 

Monday 25th December to Wednesday 3rd January Christmas Holidays 

Friday 9th February   Anti-Bullying and Anti-Racism Day 

Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  Half Term Holiday 

Monday 11th March   Parents Evening 

Thursday 21st March   Inter-Tutor Sports 

Tuesday 26th March to Thursday 28th March  Dance Festival 

Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April   Easter Holidays 

Monday 6th May   Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May    Half Term Holiday 

Monday 17th June to Thursday 20th June   Diversity Week 

Friday 21st June    INSET Day 

Monday 24th June   Timetable Promotion Day 

Thursday 11th July   Summer Evening Music Concert 

Thursday 18th July   Awards Evening 

Tuesday 23rd July   Musical Showcase 

Thursday 25th July   Whole School Sports Day 

Friday 26th July   Last day of term school closes at 12.30 pm 
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